
Visakhapatnam - Kacheguda SpecialFare Sankranthi Special/07498X - Exp - SCR 
VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to KCG/Kacheguda 

13h 0m - 701 km - 10 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VSKP Visakhapatnam
Junction

19:00 0 1 0 29 6 ECoR

2 DVD Duvvada 19:35 19:37 2m 0 1 17 99 41 ECoR
3 SLO Samalkot Junction 20:58 21:00 2m 0 1 151 70 17 SCR
4 RJY Rajahmundry 21:43 21:45 2m 0 1 201 65 14 SCR
5 EE Eluru 23:08 23:10 2m 0 1 290 44 13 SCR
6 RYP Rayanapadu 00:40 00:45 5m 0 2 356 58 22 SCR
7 KMT Khammam 02:18 02:20 2m 0 2 446 76 118 SCR
8 WL Warangal 03:45 03:47 2m 0 2 553 47 271 SCR
9 KZJ Kazipet Junction 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 564 92 286 SCR
10 CHZ Charlapalli 05:20 05:22 2m 0 2 683 5 525 SCR
11 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 07:10 07:12 2m 0 2 693 11 SCR
12 KCG Kacheguda 08:00 0 2 701 - 489 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 09 2024 (10:33)

Jul 09 2024 (10:33)

1

1


